49. Schloss Oberberg Schiessen P50/25 2022
Sportschiitzen Gossau

Einzelrangliste
08.04.2022 - 10.04.2022

Auszahlung 25m - Alle Pistolen

Rang Teilnehmer

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

Manser Dominik

Veliu Medin

Weilenmann Robert

Haas Esther

Schiirch Manuela

Breu Werner

Kurmann Eddy

Kaeser Markus

Kiinzler Martin

Burri Benjamin

Roth Marcel

Schweizer Andreas

Riedener Andreas

Angehrn Markus

Diljkan Dragan

Berner Markus

Koller Pirmin

Baumann Anthea

Drax| Giinther

Malici Sabedin

Riiegg Fredy

Kocher Peter

Dietsche Daniel

Deiss Rolf
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1999 E

1972S

1950 SV

1982 E

1988 E

1956 V

1963 S

1973 S

1981 E

1992 E

1992 E

1993 E

1994 E

1959 Vv

1962 V

1965 S

1967 S

1976 S

1967 S

1969 S

1943 SV

1961V

1974 S

1975 S

Verein

Spg

St. Fiden - St. Gallen, Sportschitzen RF

Sirnach, Pistolenclub

Wil SG, Stadtschiitzen

Wil SG, Stadtschiitzen

Montlingen, Pistolenverein

Montlingen, Pistolenverein

RF

RF

RF

RF

RF

Flawil, Schiitzengesellschaft Pistolense RF

Flawil, Schiitzengesellschaft Pistolense RF

St. Fiden - St. Gallen, Sportschiitzen RF

Neckertal, Sportschitzen

Aadorf, Pistolenschiitzenverein

Neckertal, Sportschitzen

RF

900P

RF

St. Fiden - St. Gallen, Sportschitzen RF

St. Fiden - St. Gallen, Sportschitzen OoP

Sirnach, Pistolenclub

Amriswil, Pistolensektion RSA

Sirnach, Pistolenclub

Gossau, Sportschitzen

Montlingen, Pistolenverein

RF

RF

RF

900P

RF

Flawil, Schiitzengesellschaft Pistolense 900P

Wil SG, Stadtschiitzen

RF

Herisau-Waldstatt, Pistolenschiitzen RF

Montlingen, Pistolenverein

Neckertal, Sportschitzen
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RF

FP

Punkte
100
50 50

99
50 49

98
49 49

98
49 49
98
49 49

97
49 48

97
49 48

97
48 49
97
49 48
97
48 49

97
50 47

97
49 48

97
49 48
96
48 48

96
47 49

96
49 47

96
47 49

96
48 48
95
50 45

95
48 47

94
48 46

94
50 44

94
46 48

93
45 48
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49. Schloss Oberberg Schiessen P50/25 2022
Sportschiitzen Gossau

Einzelrangliste
08.04.2022 - 10.04.2022

Auszahlung 25m - Alle Pistolen

Rang Teilnehmer

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

Constantino Daniel

Lettry Yanick

Hafele Curdin

Tigani Domenico

Rothauge Hans

Preisig Sonja

Bléchlinger Martin

Rohrer Ernst

Strassle Gabriel

Oberstrass Philipp

Schmid Philippe

Baumann Sammy

Epper Lisa

Schonenberger Paul

Sabbatini Mirko

Egli David

Herbus Justyna

Balazova lveta
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1977 E

1974 S

1991 E

1951 SV

1962 V

1967 S

1978 E

1958 V

1980 E

1982 E

1982 E

1992 E

1970 S

1952 SV

1984 E

1975 S

1983 E

1968 S

Verein Spg
Flawil, Schiitzengesellschaft Pistolense RF
Schénis-Weesen, Pistolenschutzen RF
Gossau, Sportschitzen 900P
Hettlingen-Seuzach, Pistolenschitzen \ RF
Gossau, Sportschitzen 900P
Flawil, Schiitzengesellschaft Pistolense RF
Wil SG, Stadtschutzen 900P
Neckertal, Sportschitzen RF
Gossau, Sportschitzen RF
Herisau-Waldstatt, Pistolenschitzen RF
Flawil, Schiitzengesellschaft Pistolense RF
Gossau, Sportschitzen OoP
Gossau, Sportschitzen 900P
Wil SG, Stadtschitzen OoP
Gossau, Sportschitzen 900P
Gossau, Sportschitzen 900P
Flawil, Schiitzengesellschaft Pistolense RF
Gossau, Sportschitzen 900P
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Punkte
93
45 48

91
42 49

91
47 44

90
44 46

90
48 42

90
43 47

90
44 46

89
43 46

89
44 45

89
45 44

88
43 45

86
45 41

85
41 44

83
48 35

82
42 40

77
39 38

65
31 34

47
21 26
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